BETTER HD FORKLIFT RADIATORS

Better by Design. Engineered for Life.

American Cooling Solutions drop-in replacement HD+ Radiators set the standard by which
all others are judged. Engineered for durability and performance.

Copper / Brass
Radiators

Reinforced Composite OEM Grade Pressed Tanks Designed for

Tanks to Ensure Structural Integerity Exact Direct Fitment

Direct OEM Fitment

100% leak tested at the factory: Every unit is tested (100%) for leaks before being released to
packaging. Install with full confidence right from the box.

Two styles of fins at multiple densities to cover every situation.

On applicable models, stacked plate oil coolers for dependable strength and performance.
Hardware components included in the box as required.

All of our boxes are plain brown packaging, allowing for customer private labels and clean
appearance.

Inside, the product is protected by a bag or corrugated core face cover along with strategically
placed foam packing inserts. All kits are immobilized to prevent damage during transit.
Engineering and Quality control in the USA. Our engineering staff, located in South Dakota,
directs and controls all aspects of quality & product specifications. Our South Dakota assets
include an on-site OEM testing and validation lab including; wind tunnel, pressure and thermal
cycle testing, and metallurgical analysis among others.
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For more information and pricing, give us a call or drop us a note.
Office: 866 736 7335 sales@americancoolingsolutions.com

www.americancoolingsolutions.com




INDUSTRY TOP 20 MODELS

ACS Part#

25925

25926

25855

25850

25865

25853

25928

25897

25877

25908

25883

25915

25929

25846

25930

25871

25885

25932

25917

25854

Make

Toyota
Toyota
MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar
Toyota
Toyota
Nissan
Nissan
MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar
Nissan
Hyster/Yale
Komatsu / Allis / Kalmar
MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar
Toyota
MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar
Komatsu
Nissan

Hyster/Yale

MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar

Hyster/Yale

Hyster/Yale

OEM #

164100220071, 16410U220171, 16420U128171, 16420U128071A,
16410U120071, 16410U120171, 16460U128071

164100220071, 16410U220171, 16420U128171, 16420U128071A,
16410U120071, 16410U120171, 16410F110171

9360100100, 9130101700, 1039446, 9160102900, 9130101700,
1042298

16420U223071, 16410F210071, 16410F21007 1A, 16420U350071,
164203661071

16410U215071, 16410U213071, 16410U213071

214606G100, 214606G 101, 214606G100T

21450FC30A, 21450FC301

9360120400, 9360130400, 9360100400, 9360110400

2146090H15, 2146090H15T

1337002, 2037521, 580000164, 580011813

3EBO4A5111, 8761212, 3EBO4AST11T

91E0100010, 21E0110010

164100217071, 164100217171

9370130100, 9370140100, 9370150100, 9370120101,
9370120100, 9370160100

3EBO4A7210

2146090H10, 2146024H10, 214609H10T

2021741, 912495601

93E0100010, 21450FK31A

580035306, 8516829, 2054531

1375909, 580013390, 2038182, 8504676, 580037662, 8504676T

Visit our website to search our full selection of radiators to fit 150+
different makes of forklifts and related material handling equipment.
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www.americancoolingsolutions.com



