BETTER HD FORKLIFT RADIATORS

Better by Design. Engineered for Life.

American Cooling Solutions drop-in replacement HD+ Radiators set the standard by which all others are judged. Engineered for durability and performance.







Pressed Tanks Designed for Exact Direct Fitment

- Direct OEM Fitment
- 100% leak tested at the factory: Every unit is tested (100%) for leaks before being released to packaging. Install with full confidence right from the box.
- Two styles of fins at **multiple densities** to cover every situation.
- On applicable models, **stacked plate oil coolers** for dependable strength and performance.
- Hardware components included in the box as required.
- All of our boxes are plain brown packaging, allowing for customer private labels and clean appearance.
- Inside, the **product is protected** by a bag or corrugated core face cover along with strategically placed foam packing inserts. All kits are immobilized to prevent damage during transit.
- Engineering and Quality control in the USA. Our engineering staff, located in South Dakota, directs and controls all aspects of quality & product specifications. Our South Dakota assets include an on-site OEM testing and validation lab including; wind tunnel, pressure and thermal cycle testing, and metallurgical analysis among others.



For more information and pricing, give us a call or drop us a note. Office: 866 736 7335 sales@americancoolingsolutions.com

www.americancoolingsolutions.com

INDUSTRY TOP 20 MODELS

ACS Part#	Make	OEM#
25925	Toyota	16410U220071, 16410U220171, 16420U128171, 16420U128071A, 16410U120071, 16410U120171, 16460U128071
25926	Toyota	16410U220071, 16410U220171, 16420U128171, 16420U128071A, 16410U120071, 16410U120171, 16410F110171
25855	MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar	9360100100, 9130101700, 1039446, 9160102900, 9130101700, 1042298
25850	Toyota	16420U223071, 16410F210071, 16410F210071A, 16420U350071, 164203661071
25865	Toyota	16410U215071, 16410U213071, 16410U213071
25853	Nissan	214606G100, 214606G101, 214606G100T
25928	Nissan	21450FC30A, 21450FC301
25897	MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar	9360120400, 9360130400, 9360100400, 9360110400
25877	Nissan	2146090H15, 2146090H15T
25908	Hyster/Yale	1337002, 2037521, 580000164, 580011813
25883	Komatsu / Allis / Kalmar	3EB04A5111, 8761212, 3EB04A5111T
25915	MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar	91E0100010, 91E0110010
25929	Toyota	16410U217071, 16410U217171
25846	MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar	9370130100, 9370140100, 9370150100, 9370120101, 9370120100, 9370160100
25930	Komatsu	3EB04A7210
25871	Nissan	2146090H10, 2146024H10, 214609H10T
25885	Hyster/Yale	2021741, 912495601
25932	MCFA/Mitsubishi/Caterpillar	93E0100010, 21450FK31A
25917	Hyster/Yale	580035306, 8516829, 2054531
25854	Hyster/Yale	1375909, 580013390, 2038182, 8504676, 580037662, 8504676T

Visit our website to search our full selection of radiators to fit 150+ different makes of forklifts and related material handling equipment.

www.americancoolingsolutions.com